Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio

Design: FBFC1377.EMB
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 4230

Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

4
92.2 mm
99.3 mm
1.1

Color changes: 5

Machine format: Barudan FDR-II Lockstitch

Stops: 6
Trims: 12
Left: 49.7 mm
Right: 49.7 mm
Up: 46.1 mm
Down: 46.1 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Area 9163.4 mm?2
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.5 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Thread chart: , BFC Poly
Total thread: 21.46m
Total bobbin: 7.29m
ez ) Stop Sequence:
= # St. Code Description Brand
= 2 1. 322 Basting 1 Basting 1
% | 2.l 325 Basting 2 Basting 2
N " 5 ik 3. 2172 2291 Bright Red BFC Poly
i = 4. 130 Basting 1 Basting 1
5 ES 5. 133 Basting 2 Basting 2
3 ; 6. Il 1147 3142 DKST Grass Green BFC Poly
1 2 | Thread usage:
AR N# Description Length
3. Basting 1 1.86m
4. Basting 2 1.87m
1. Bright Red 10.79m
5. DKST Grass Green  6.23m
2
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio

Design: FBFC1377.EMB

Stitches: 4230
Colors: 4
Height: 92.2 mm
Width:  99.3 mm

&

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:

Barudan FDR-II
Lockstitch

5

6

12

6.9 mm
0.5 mm
7.0 mm

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Thread chart:

Total thread:

Total bobbin:

49.7 mm
49.7 mm
46.1 mm
46.1 mm
0.0 mm

0.0 mm
9163.4 mm?2
, BFC Poly
21.46m
7.29m

Colorway

Colorway 1

Background

Stop | Stitches
1 322

2 325

3 2172

4 130

5 133

6 1147

Basting 1
Basting 1
Basting 2
Basting 2

2291
Bright Red
BFC Poly

Basting 1

Basting 1

Basting 2

Basting 2

3142

DKST Grass Green
BFC Poly

Created by:

Last saved: 7/12/2014 8:53:32 AM

Printed: 7/13/2014 7:38:00 AM

Page 2 of 2




